THE START
OF NEW

MEMORIES

°

Free wifi

=22y 254 Rooms

-]
[ooi oi o] 12 Authentic event venues
00000
ARANA
o
n
,c\‘)
| |

Shuttle service

6_ Watertaxi
@

100

M DLIKZIGT
Erasmus MC \g# @Kunslhal Rotterdam gp
St ,
=~ Erasmusbrug @
F Em Wereldmuseum @ E16e] o
ZUID"ENTREPOT
]
Euromast @ het Park Nederlands|Fotomuseum @ 722)
HotellNewiYork
o
Fenix|Food Factol 9
e 4
@
e
am Z
I KATENDRECHT Afrikaanderbuurt

[s122]
Maastunnel @ =3

3e Katendrechtsehoofd 25
3072 AM Rotterdam

Gouden Green Key

D
20 Meeting rooms @ Easily accessible
P

580 Parking lots

The ss Roterdam is a 4-star hotel on the water and has
restaurants, bars and a terrace, but is also a special
event venue! As a former flagship and cruiseship of the
Holland-America Line, the ss Rotterdam sailed many
world seas. Discover the many stories of

and experience the authentic atmosphere while
you dine and drink, stay overnight, party, meet or work.
The ss Rotterdam is permanently docked in the

Maashaven in Rotterdam, near Katendrecht.

d 2 restaurants, 2 bars and a terrace

@ Lynbaan Shop
% Tours
N

?

Escape rooms

DISCOVER

General: +31(0)10 - 297 30 90
info@ssrotterdam.nl

Reservations: +31(0)10 - 297 30 97
reserveringen@ssrotterdam.nl

Meetings +31(0)10 - 206 65 46

& Events: info@ssrotterdam-events.nl

ssrotterdam.nl

000




« Original portholes
« Twin beds
« Bathroom with shower

+ Including two bottles of water in the room

« Original portholes
+ Kingsize bed
« Bathroom with shower

Including two bottles of water in the room and luggage service

EXECUTIVE ROOM

View on bow and port
Original portholes
Kingsize bed
Bathroom with shower

Including use of the minibar and luggage service

MEETINGS

Discover the unlimited possibilities to organize your
meetings & events on the ship with no less than 12 authentic
events rooms and 20 meetings rooms. They all have their
own story. Business or festive, from 10 to a maximum of
3,500 people on the ship you can make your wishes

and those of your guests fulfilled and realize your goals!

' They all have a story
of their own’

3e Katendrechtsehoofd 25
3072 AM Rotterdam ssrotterdam.nl ‘ ’ @ ‘




IN THE
CLUB ROOM

Fresh and surprising, as contemporary as it is special. Join
us in the Club Room, the living room of the ss Rotterdam!
Chef Tony Strijk and his culinary brigade prepare a refined
surprise menu with mainly seasonal and products of Dutch
origin. You can enjoy a matching glass of wine selected to

go with the menu.

Club Room

THE TASTE OF

Lido Grill, the grill restaurant of Rotterdam where you can
enjoy various dishes prepared in the special KOPA charcoal
oven that gives meat, fish and even vegetables a unique

grill flavor, while retaining the original juices and aromas.

The ss Rotterdam also features its own terrace, the Lido
Terrace. Everything tastes better on Rotterdam's most beautiful

terrace with a priceless view of the skyline of Rotterdam

Lido Grill

The Captains Lounge is a bar where, in a relaxed ambiance
you can enjoy a cup of coffee with homemade pastries,

a good glass of wine or a delicious cocktail.

The Ocean Wine Bar is the ideal base on board the ss
Rotterdam. In this bar you can enjoy a good glass of wine
combined with delicious small dishes. In the Ocean Wine
Bar we relive the times of the cruises and serve delicious
wines specially selected by our sommelier. Meet at this

great place!

Capains Lounge

Ocean Wine Bar

3e Katendrechtsehoofd 25
3072 AM Rotterdam ssrotterdam.nl o @




La Fontaine Room

Zuiderdam / Volendam
Westerdam / Maasdam

Noordam / Statendam

Rijndam

La Fontaine Room * sub-rooms
Odyssee Room

Meeting Rooms (Main Deck) (8x)

Maximum average

Theatre Balcony

Theatre

Theatre including Balcony
Atlantic Promenade
Queen’s Lounge

Ambassador Lounge

Card Room

Library Room

Smoking Room

Tropic Bar

Glass Enclosed promenade (2x)
Grand Ballroom below

Grand Ballroom above

Sun Room

Sun Room Terrace

Executive Boardrooms

(Sun Deck) (10x)
Maximum average
Sky Room

Sky Room Terrace

Bridge

3e Katendrechtsehoofd 25
3072 AM Rotterdam

410

30

20

23

560

400

75

101

235

336

276

600

250

50

50

288

60

297

428

77

200

130

126

45

Reception
350

30

20

20

20

350

35
150
50

250

420

50

150

70
70

40

Served dinner

300

20

300

40

170

30

40

40

180

180

180

40

80

80

100

30

40

250

250

250

90

160

160

40

50

Theater

230

30

20

20

20

230

60

136

296

432

32

50

200

160

20

40

30

50

Boardroom

52 46
12 10
8 10
8 10
8 10
72 46
28 20
55 38
40 32
16 14
12 12
24 18
32 26
30 27
17 14
33 22

ssrotterdam.nl

Classroom

100

32

90

40

20

24

Cabaret

120

60

25

36

180

100

78

20

97

50






