

THE START OF NEW MEMORIES

The ss Roterdam is a 4-star hotel on the water and has restaurants, bars and a terrace, but is also a special event venue! As a former flagship and cruiseship of the Holland-America Line, the ss Rotterdam sailed many world seas. Discover the many stories of **"La Grande Dame"** and experience the authentic atmosphere while you dine and drink, stay overnight, party, meet or work. The ss Rotterdam is permanently docked in the Maashaven in Rotterdam, near Katendrecht.





General:	+31 (0)10 – 297 30 90					
Reservations:	info@ssrotterdam.nl					
	+31 (0)10 - 297 30 97					
	reserveringen@ssrotterdam.nl					
Meetings	+31 (0)10 - 206 65 46					
& Events:	info@ssrotterdam-events.nl					



ROOMS

SUPERIOR ROOM

- Original portholes
- Twin beds
- Bathroom with shower
- Including two bottles of water in the room

DELUXE ROOM

- Original portholes
- Kingsize bed
- Bathroom with shower
- Including two bottles of water in the room and luggage service

ਸ਼ਿੱ

\$

EXECUTIVE ROOM

- View on bow and port
- Original portholes
- Kingsize bed
- Bathroom with shower
- Including use of the minibar and luggage service



MEETINGS & EVENTS

Discover the unlimited possibilities to organize your meetings & events on the ship with no less than 12 authentic events rooms and 20 meetings rooms. They all have their own story. Business or festive, from 10 to a maximum of 3,500 people on the ship you can make your wishes and those of your guests fulfilled and realize your goals!

' They all have a story of their own'







DINING IN THE CLUB ROOM

Fresh and surprising, as contemporary as it is special. Join us in the Club Room, the living room of the ss Rotterdam! Chef Tony Strijk and his culinary brigade prepare a refined surprise menu with mainly seasonal and products of Dutch origin. You can enjoy a matching glass of wine selected to go with the menu.

Club Room Promenade Deck

THE TASTE OF NEW MEMORIES

Lido Grill, the grill restaurant of Rotterdam where you can enjoy various dishes prepared in the special KOPA charcoal oven that gives meat, fish and even vegetables a unique grill flavor, while retaining the original juices and aromas. The ss Rotterdam also features its own terrace, the Lido Terrace. Everything tastes better on Rotterdam's most beautiful terrace with a priceless view of the skyline of Rotterdam



Lido Grill Promenade Deck



The Captains Lounge is a bar where, in a relaxed ambiance you can enjoy a cup of coffee with homemade pastries, a good glass of wine or a delicious cocktail.

The Ocean Wine Bar is the ideal base on board the ss Rotterdam. In this bar you can enjoy a good glass of wine combined with delicious small dishes. In the Ocean Wine Bar we relive the times of the cruises and serve delicious wines specially selected by our sommelier. Meet at this great place!

Capains Lounge Main Deck Ocean Wine Bar Promenade Deck



CAPACITY OVERVIEW

POSSIBLE LAYOUTS

		ର୍ଷ୍ଣର୍	Ó Ó		رق ت رق						
	M²	Reception	Served dinner	Buffet	Buffet	Theater	Boardroom	U-shape	Classroom	Cabaret	Set
La Fontaine Room	410	350	300	180	250	230	52	46	48	120	-
Zuiderdam / Volendam	30	30	20	-	-	30	12	10	12	-	-
Westerdam / Maasdam	20	20	10	-	-	20	8	10	8	-	-
Noordam / Statendam	23	20	10	-	-	20	8	10	8	-	-
Rijndam	21	20	10	-	-	20	8	10	8	-	-
La Fontaine Room + sub-rooms	560	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Odyssee Room	400	350	300	180	250	230	72	46	100	102	-
Meeting Rooms (Main Deck) (8x)											-
Maximum average	75	-	40	-	-	60	28	20	32	-	-
Theatre Balcony	101	-	-	-	-	136	-	-	-	-	-
Theatre	235	300	170	90	90	296	55	38	90	144	-
Theatre including Balcony	336	-	-	-	-	432	-	-	-	-	-
Atlantic Promenade	276	150	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Queen's Lounge	600	450	150	180	250	100	40	32	48	138	180
Ambassador Lounge	250	150	30	40	90	30	-	-	-	-	100
Card Room	50	-	-	-	-	-	16	14	-	-	-
Library Room	50	35	30	-	-	32	12	12	12	-	-
Smoking Room	288	150	40	80	120	50	24	18	16	24	78
Tropic Bar	60	50	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	20
Glass Enclosed promenade (2x)	297	250	140	80	160	200	-	-	-	-	-
Grand Ballroom below	428	420	120	100	160	160	32	26	40	60	97
Grand Ballroom above	-	-	32	-	-	20	-	-	-	25	50
Sun Room	77	50	40	30	40	40	30	27	20	-	-
Sun Room Terrace	200	150	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Executive Boardrooms (Sun Deck) (10x)											
Maximum average	-	-	-	-	-	30	17	14	-	-	12
Sky Room	130	70	40	40	50	50	33	22	24	36	-
Sky Room Terrace	126	70	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
Bridge	45	40	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-

